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Jury / Competition Management Judges Hill Data / Calculation

Race Director OTTESEN Lasse (FIS)

Technical Delegate SIMIC Branko (SLO)

Chief of Competition SCHOLZ Stefan (AUT)

Assistant TD ABRATIS Thomas (GER)

Assistant RD GRAVE Jan Rune (FIS)

Equipment Controller KRAUS Guntram (FIS)

A MILLONIG Franz (AUT)

B NIEMINEN Teppo (FIN)

C MALEC Pascal (FRA)

D KELLER Christian (GER)

E LARSEN Joern (NOR)

Hill Size / (95%) 98 m / (93 m)

K-Point 90 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate Factor 5.88 

Wind Factor 6.20 / 7.50 

Seconds per Point 2

Points per Minute 30

Bib Name NSA

Speed Dist.
[km/h] [m]

Rank Rank

G / W Comp.
Gate

Points

[m/s]

Points

Points

Rank

1-1
PIHO Han-Hendrik
Sportclub Taevataeht

EST
24 APR 1993

87.7 77.0
11. 40.

20  -0.55
4.1

38.1
40.

2-1
VODSEDALEK Ales
ASS Dukla Liberec

CZE
5 MAR 1985

87.6 88.5
17. 19.

20  -0.67
5.0

62.0
17.

3-1
DENNEY Brett
Steamboat Winter SpC

USA
26 FEB 1990

87.7 84.5
11. 33.

20  -0.74
5.5

54.5
35.

4-1
KLAPFER Lukas
WSV Eisenerz

AUT
25 DEC 1985

88.0 91.0
3. 9.

20  -0.62
4.7

66.7
11.

5-1
LACROIX Sebastien
SC Douanes Bois D'Amont

FRA
20 APR 1983

88.0 72.0
3. 42.

20  -0.38
2.9

26.9
42.

6-1
WATABE Yoshito
Waseda University

JPN
4 OCT 1991

87.1 89.5
34. 14.

20  -0.38
2.9

61.9
18.

7-1
HAUG Tobias
SV Baiersbronn

GER
25 JUN 1993

87.6 92.5
17. 2.

20  -0.48
3.6

68.6
7.

8-1
KROG Magnus
Hoeydalsmo

NOR
19 MAR 1987

88.0 87.5
3. 23.

20  -0.53
4.0

59.0
23.

9-1
COSTA Samuel
G.S. Fiamme Oro

ITA
30 NOV 1992

88.0 87.0
3. 25.

20  -0.73
5.5

59.5
22.

10-1
TIIRMAA Karl-August
Sportclub Otepää

EST
7 JUL 1989

87.6 88.5
17. 19.

20  -0.62
4.7

61.7
19.

11-1
WANTULOK Mateusz
AZS AWF Katowice

POL
11 SEP 1987

87.3 85.0
30. 31.

20  -0.66
5.0

55.0
34.

12-1
RYYNAENEN Janne
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

FIN
1 JAN 1988

87.7 86.0
11. 29.

20  -0.43
3.2

55.2
33.

13-1
NABEEV Niyaz
Kazan

RUS
31 MAR 1989

87.7 79.0
11. 38.

20  -0.47
3.5

41.5
39.

14-1
DVORAK Miroslav
ASS Dukla Liberec

CZE
3 MAR 1987

88.3 87.0
1. 25.

20  -0.03
0.2

54.2
36.

15-1
FLETCHER Bryan
Steamboat Winter SpC

USA
27 JUN 1986

87.9 91.5
7. 8.

20  -0.10
0.8

63.8
16.

16-1
BERLOT Gasper
SSK Velenje

SLO
6 AUG 1990

87.8 88.0
9. 22.

20  -0.23
1.7

57.7
29.

17-1
BIELER Christoph
HSV Absam - Bergisel

AUT
28 OCT 1977

87.9 95.5
7. 1.

20  -0.32
2.4

73.4
2.

18-1
BRAUD Francois
SC Chamonix

FRA
27 JUL 1986

87.4 87.5
26. 23.

20  -0.51
3.8

58.8
24.

19-1
NAGAI Hideaki
Gifu Hino Motors

JPN
5 SEP 1983

87.7 92.0
11. 6.

20  -0.50
3.8

67.8
10.

20-1
RYDZEK Johannes
SC Oberstdorf

GER
9 DEC 1991

87.8 89.0
9. 15.

20  -0.39
2.9

60.9
21.

21-1
KOKSLIEN Mikko
Soere Al IL

NOR
10 MAR 1985

88.1 89.0
2. 15.

20  -0.41
3.1

61.1
20.

Bib Name NSA

Speed Dist.
[km/h] [m]

Rank Rank

G / W Comp.
Gate

Points

[m/s]

Points

Points

Rank

1-2
PIHO Kail
Sportclub Taevataeht

EST
28 MAY 1991

86.4 74.5
42. 41.

19
3.6

 -0.45
3.4

36.0
41.

2-2
PORTYK Tomas
LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou

CZE
6 APR 1996

87.7 88.5
11. 19.

19
3.6

 -0.56
4.2

64.8
14.

3-2
FLETCHER Taylor
Steamboat Winter SpC

USA
11 MAY 1990

86.9 78.0
38. 39.

19
3.6

 -0.54
4.0

43.6
38.

4-2
STECHER Mario
WSV Eisenerz

AUT
17 JUL 1977

87.5 89.0
21. 15.

19
3.6

 -0.58
4.3

65.9
13.

5-2
LAHEURTE Maxime
Douanes Geradmer

FRA
20 MAY 1985

87.1 84.5
34. 33.

19
3.6

 -0.56
4.2

56.8
30.

6-2
KATO Taihei
Sapporo NSC

JPN
30 JUL 1984

87.0 92.5
36. 2.

19
3.6

 -0.65
4.9

73.5
1.

7-2
EDELMANN Tino
SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

GER
13 APR 1985

87.4 85.0
26. 31.

19
3.6

 -0.56
4.2

57.8
28.

8-2
KLEMETSEN Haavard
Kautokeino IL

NOR
5 JAN 1979

87.6 92.0
17. 6.

19
3.6

 -0.69
5.2

72.8
3.

9-2
PITTIN Alessandro
G.S. Fiamme Gialle

ITA
11 FEB 1990

87.0 84.0
36. 36.

19
3.6

 -0.56
4.2

55.8
31.

10-2
ILVES Kristian
Elva Skiclub

EST
10 JUN 1996

87.3 89.0
30. 15.

19
3.6

 -0.41
3.1

64.7
15.

11-2
GASIENICA Andrzej
TS Wisla Zakopane

POL
4 NOV 1993

87.2 83.5
32. 37.

19
3.6

 -0.47
3.5

54.1
37.

12-2
HEROLA Ilkka
Puijon Hiihtoseura

FIN
22 JUN 1995

86.9 86.5
38. 27.

19
3.6

 -0.30
2.2

58.8
24.

13-2
KLIMOV Evgeniy
Dinamo Perm

RUS
3 FEB 1994

86.8 92.5
40. 2.

(cr)18
3.6

 -0.50
3.8

72.4
4.

14-2
CHURAVY Pavel
ASS Dukla Liberec

CZE
22 APR 1977

87.5 86.0
21. 29.

19
3.6

 -0.38
2.9

58.5
26.

15-2
LODWICK Todd
Steamboat Winter SpC

USA
21 NOV 1976

87.5 90.0
21. 12.

19
3.6

 -0.68
5.1

68.7
6.

16-2
JELENKO Marjan
SSK Velenje

SLO
22 JUL 1991

87.5 92.5
21. 2.

19
3.6

 -0.49
3.7

72.3
5.

17-2
DENIFL Wilhelm
SV Innsbruck - Bergisel

AUT
10 NOV 1980

87.5 84.5
21. 33.

19
3.6

 -0.42
3.1

55.7
32.

18-2
LAMY CHAPPUIS Jason
SC Douanes Bois D'Amont

FRA
9 SEP 1986

87.2 90.5
32. 10.

19
3.6

 -0.53
4.0

68.6
7.

19-2
WATABE Akito
Kitano Ski Team

JPN
26 MAY 1988

86.7 90.5
41. 10.

19
3.6

 -0.54
4.0

68.6
7.

20-2
FRENZEL Eric
WSC Oberwiesenthal

GER
21 NOV 1988

87.4 90.0
26. 12.

19
3.6

 -0.39
2.9

66.5
12.

21-2
GRAABAK Joergen
Byaasen IL

NOR
24 APR 1991

87.4 86.5
26. 27.

19
3.6

 -0.25
1.9

58.5
26.
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Competition / Weather Information

Time
Base Values

Wind Gate Length
Weather

Temp. [°C] Humid. Wind [m/s]

Air Snow [%] Min. Max. Aver.

Trial Round 10:00 - 10:31 0.00 20 79.28m Clear -4.0 / -3.0 -8.0 / -7.6 65 / 66 -0.74 -0.03 -0.49

Statistics

Gate

No. Diff
Athletes Falls

Distance [m] Speed [km/h] Jumpers / Nations

Min. Max. Aver. Min. Max. Aver. In Start List Started With Results

Trial Round 18 -1.24m 1 0 92.5 92.5 92.5 86.8 86.8 86.8 42/13 42/13 42/13

19 -0.62m 20 0 74.5 92.5 86.8 86.4 87.7 87.2

20 21 0 72.0 95.5 87.0 87.1 88.3 87.7
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